
MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Ophthalmology 

PG Teaching schedule for the Month of FEBRUARY 2025 
Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

03/02/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2) 

04/02/2025-Tues Seminar-ARMD 

Introduction 

Types of  Classification 

Pathogenesis 

Risk Factors 

Clinical Features 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Karina Dalwai (Jr-1) 

05/02/2025-Wed Seminar-ARMD 

Investigations in ARMD 

Management of dry ARMD 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr Neha Chavan  (Jr-1) 

06/02/2025-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Saurabh Shinde  

10/02/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-2) 

11/02/2025-Tues Seminar-Management of wet ARMD Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2) 

12/02/2025-Wed Seminar-Clinical Trials in ARMD –

Dry, Wet, and Recent advances 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2) 

13/02/2025-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sushant Durkar 

17/02/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-2) 

18/02/2025-Tues Seminar-Macular Dystrophies-

Classification, Diagnose current 

management 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Chaitali Shinde (Jr-1) 

19/02/2025-Wed Seminar-Macular Hole Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2) 

20/02/2025-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-2) 

24/02/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2) 

25/02/2025-Tues Seminar-Drug toxicities of posterior 

segment 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr Karina Dalwai (Jr-1) 

26/02/2025-Wed Seminar-OCT-Angiography  Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-2) 

27/02/2025-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2) 

                                                                                                               


